TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Stage & Musical Theatre

Lord Mayors’ Senior Christmas Parties

Alice In Wonderland

Lord Mayor’s Seniors Christmas Parties

Legally Blonde

I Love You, You're Perfect Now Change!

Urinetown
Cry-Baby
The ThreePenny Opera

Lord Mayor’s Seniors Christmas Parties

42" Street
Crown Christmas Trio

Robbie Williams (Swings Both Ways

Tour)

Training

Acting & Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre

Acting

Voice Acting

Improvisation and Acting
Screen Acting

Dance

Tap Dance

Jazz, Tap, Ballet

Ballet, Contemporary, Jazz, Tap,
Singing

Singing Lessons

Singing Lessons

Singing Lessons

Singing Lessons

Skills
Sport: AFL, Squash

Instruments: Percussion & Drums

Dancer

March Hare/Narrator
Dancer

Warner Huntington/Dance Captain
Featured Ensemble
Officer Lockstock
Judge Cover/Ensemble
Mr Peachum

Dance

Ensemble

Singer

Chorus

management@tripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood

Victoria. 3125
P 0400030717

OLIVER PALAMARA

Pronouns: He/Him

DOB: 18th April, 2001
Height: 185 cm

Size: 38

Hair: Light Brunette
Eyes: Blue

Chest: 86 cm

Waist: 74 cm

Hips: 96 cm

Shoe: 8.5

Vocal range: F#2 - A4

Epiphany Productions

Broadway Haus

Epiphany Productions

Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
Epiphany Productions

Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
Crown Casino

Robbie Williams

Dir: Adam Robbins
Dir: Penny Farrow
Dir: Chris Fennessy
Dir: Alister Smith
Dir: Jason Klarwein
Dir: Penny Farrow
Dir: Alister Smith
Dir; Penny Farrow
Dir: Chris Fennessy
Dir: Alister Smith
Dir: Various

Dir: Various

Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
APO Arts Academy
APO Arts Academy

Australian Tap Dance Festival
Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
Michelle Slater Performing Arts

Private Tuition
Private Tuition
Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre
Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre

Accents: General American, Southern American, RP, Cockney, New York

Paul Sabey & Various Teacher
Claire Christian

Dr. Melissa Agnew

Morgan Phillips

Ash Cottrell

Thomas Egan & Catier Williams
Various Teachers

Various Teachers

Carmela De Losinno (Gare)

lan Jones
Henry Kafoa
Megan Shorey

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2014

2022/24
2022/23
2022/24
2020/21

2020

2025
2022/24
200719

2025-26
2020721
2022/23

2024




