



TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

management@triple talent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood
Victoria. 3125
P 0400030717



OLIVER PALAMARA

Pronouns: He/Him
DOB: 18th April, 2001
Height: 185 cm
Size: 38
Hair: Light Brunette
Eyes: Blue
Chest: 86 cm
Waist: 74 cm
Hips: 96 cm
Shoe: 8.5
Vocal range: F#2 – A4

Stage & Musical Theatre

Lord Mayors' Senior Christmas Parties	Dancer	Epiphany Productions	Dir: Adam Robbins	2025
Alice In Wonderland	March Hare/Narrator	Broadway Haus	Dir: Penny Farrow	2025
Lord Mayor's Seniors Christmas Parties	Dancer	Epiphany Productions	Dir: Chris Fennessy	2024
Legally Blonde	Warner Huntington/Dance Captain	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Dir: Alister Smith	2024
I Love You, You're Perfect Now Change!	Featured Ensemble	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Dir: Jason Klarwein	2024
Urinetown	Officer Lockstock	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Dir: Penny Farrow	2023
Cry-Baby	Judge Cover/Ensemble	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Dir: Alister Smith	2023
The ThreePenny Opera	Mr Peachum	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Dir: Penny Farrow	2023
Lord Mayor's Seniors Christmas Parties	Dance	Epiphany Productions	Dir: Chris Fennessy	2022
42 nd Street	Ensemble	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Dir: Alister Smith	2022
Crown Christmas Trio	Singer	Crown Casino	Dir: Various	2021
Robbie Williams (Swings Both Ways Tour)	Chorus	Robbie Williams	Dir: Various	2014

Training

Acting & Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Paul Sabey & Various Teacher	2022/24
Acting	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Claire Christian	2022/23
Voice Acting	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Dr. Melissa Agnew	2022/24
Improvisation and Acting	APO Arts Academy	Morgan Phillips	2020/21
Screen Acting	APO Arts Academy	Ash Cottrell	2020

Dance

Tap Dance	Australian Tap Dance Festival	Thomas Egan & Catier Williams	2025
Jazz, Tap, Ballet	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Various Teachers	2022/24
Ballet, Contemporary, Jazz, Tap,	Michelle Slater Performing Arts	Various Teachers	2007/19

Singing

Singing Lessons	Private Tuition	Carmela De Losinno (Gare)	2025-26
Singing Lessons	Private Tuition	Ian Jones	2020/21
Singing Lessons	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Henry Kafoa	2022/23
Singing Lessons	Queensland Academy of Excellence in Musical Theatre	Megan Shorey	2024

Skills

Sport: AFL, Squash

Instruments: Percussion & Drums

Accents: General American, Southern American, RP, Cockney, New York

